42000074642

(Re	equestor's Name)	_
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
		,
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
•		
(Bı	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
`	•	•
(Dr	ocument Number)	
(50	out in the state of the state o	
Camifical Causian	C-+:6:4	of Olahua
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	or Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	•	





300235685193

06/04/12--01026--017 **125.00



D. BRUCE

HIN 0 5 2012

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration of	on Section Corporations		
SUBJ	ECT: Verific	ed Home Pros, LLC.	11122 0	
		Name of Limited	Liability Company	
The e	nclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are sul	omitted for filing.	
Please	e return all cori	respondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Chris Sha	nnon ·	ame of Person	
	Verified H	ome Pros, LLC.		
			irm/Company	
	4209 Lee	Blvd.		
			Address	
	Lehigh Acr	es, Fl. 33971	State and Zip Code	26 8
	hurricanea	ir2002@yahoo.com	·	WINC WINC
		E-mail address: (to be used for	future annual report notification)	\$38 -+
For fu	ırther informat	ion concerning this matter, please c	all:	PH P
Chris	s Shannon	8	_{at (} 239) 464-1299	RA No
	Na	me of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Nur	nbe>
Enclo	osed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
] \$125.0	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certifi (additional copy is enclosed) Certifi	00 Filing Fee, cate of Status & ed Copy nal copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	•
Verified Home Pros, LLC. (Must end with the words "Limited Liability	v Company "I I C " or "I I C ")
ARTICLE II - Address:	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
209 Lee Blvd. Lehigh Acres, Fl. 33971	Same
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration. Chris Shannon Name	red Agent. You must designate an individual or another gistered agent are:
4209 Lee Blvd.	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Florida street addre	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
	FL33971
City, State	e, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in thi registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. statutes relating to the proper and complete perf	

Page 1 of 2

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	Chris Shannon
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than th	te date of filing: (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the fan effective date is listed, the date must lor 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five business days price or an authorized representative of a member - S

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

Filing Fees:

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)